
2023 HS Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ft. Recovery 00:23:02.46 43

2 St. Henry 00:23:40.09 53

3 Parkway 00:23:45.43 58

4 Celina 00:24:47.02 93

5 Marion Local 00:26:02.08 124

6 Coldwater 00:27:25.51 143

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2023 HS Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ft. Recovery 00:23:02.46 9 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 605 Natalie Brunswick 00:20:52.50 1

2 2 609 Makenna Huelskamp 00:21:18.67 2

3 10 611 Anna Roessner 00:23:39.38 10

4 13 613 Ellie Will 00:24:18.20 13

5 17 610 Joelle Kaup 00:25:03.55 17

6 20 607 Jenna Hart 00:25:23.83 (20)

7 33 608 Madison Heitkamp 00:26:47.09 (32)

2 St. Henry 00:23:40.09 11 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 638 Ally Heath 00:21:59.65 4

2 5 634 Rileigh Baumer 00:22:31.45 5

3 9 640 Mya Knapke 00:23:36.31 9

4 16 637 Evie Gast 00:24:50.87 16

5 19 645 Catherine Post 00:25:22.21 19

6 21 635 Paige Buschur 00:25:30.75 (21)

7 22 644 Claire Moeller 00:25:35.26 (22)

3 Parkway 00:23:45.43 10 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 623 Amanda Barrett 00:22:39.50 6

2 7 630 Christina Tong 00:22:46.27 7

3 8 633 Paige Williamson 00:23:31.68 8

4 11 624 Lexie Berry 00:23:55.46 11

5 26 631 Katie Trisel 00:25:54.27 26

6 36 629 Helana Sinning 00:27:09.45 (33)

7 38 625 Kara Fullenkamp 00:27:50.50 (35)

4 Celina 00:24:47.02 10 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 589 Jenalee Dameron 00:21:27.24 3

2 15 595 Emma Morgan 00:24:48.23 15

3 18 586 Tatum Andrew 00:25:10.29 18

4 29 590 Alecia Eischen 00:26:04.17 28

5 30 593 Autumn Klosterman 00:26:25.19 29

6 31 591 Brooke Faber 00:26:44.10 (30)

7 39 592 Aliyah King 00:28:15.09 (36)

5 Marion Local 00:26:02.08 8 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 616 Josie Bruns 00:24:06.38 12

2 23 617 Molly Bruns 00:25:43.64 23

3 24 622 Kendall Neikamp 00:25:49.12 24

4 32 615 Gina Bruns 00:26:46.08 31

5 37 614 Evelyn Bills 00:27:45.18 34

6 41 619 Ellie Heitkamp 00:28:51.44 (38)

7 45 620 Grace Homan 00:30:43.43 (39)

6 Coldwater 00:27:25.51 7 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 600 Breann Mathewson 00:24:31.28 14

2 25 597 Kate Hemmelgarn 00:25:53.17 25
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2023 HS Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

3 28 601 Elise Schwieterman 00:26:03.95 27

4 40 599 Eve Lisi 00:28:21.87 37

5 50 602 Allison Vargas 00:32:17.27 40

6 52 598 Ella Kahlig 00:33:31.33 (41)

7 55 603 Nora Wehrkamp 00:44:29.12 (42)
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2023 HS Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 605 Natalie Brunswick SR 00:20:52.50 Ft. Recovery

2 2 609 Makenna Huelskamp FR 00:21:18.67 Ft. Recovery

3 3 589 Jenalee Dameron SO 00:21:27.24 Celina

4 4 638 Ally Heath SR 00:21:59.65 St. Henry

5 5 634 Rileigh Baumer SR 00:22:31.45 St. Henry

6 6 623 Amanda Barrett JR 00:22:39.50 Parkway

7 7 630 Christina Tong SO 00:22:46.27 Parkway

8 8 633 Paige Williamson SR 00:23:31.68 Parkway

9 9 640 Mya Knapke JR 00:23:36.31 St. Henry

10 10 611 Anna Roessner JR 00:23:39.38 Ft. Recovery

11 11 624 Lexie Berry SR 00:23:55.46 Parkway

12 12 616 Josie Bruns JR 00:24:06.38 Marion Local

13 13 613 Ellie Will SR 00:24:18.20 Ft. Recovery

14 14 600 Breann Mathewson FR 00:24:31.28 Coldwater

15 15 595 Emma Morgan JR 00:24:48.23 Celina

16 16 637 Evie Gast FR 00:24:50.87 St. Henry

17 17 610 Joelle Kaup JR 00:25:03.55 Ft. Recovery

18 18 586 Tatum Andrew SR 00:25:10.29 Celina

19 19 645 Catherine Post FR 00:25:22.21 St. Henry

20 (20) 607 Jenna Hart SR 00:25:23.83 Ft. Recovery

21 (21) 635 Paige Buschur JR 00:25:30.75 St. Henry

22 (22) 644 Claire Moeller JR 00:25:35.26 St. Henry

23 23 617 Molly Bruns FR 00:25:43.64 Marion Local

24 24 622 Kendall Neikamp FR 00:25:49.12 Marion Local

25 25 597 Kate Hemmelgarn SO 00:25:53.17 Coldwater

26 26 631 Katie Trisel SR 00:25:54.27 Parkway

27 0 636 Heidi Franck JR 00:26:03.25 St. Henry

28 27 601 Elise Schwieterman SR 00:26:03.95 Coldwater

29 28 590 Alecia Eischen SR 00:26:04.17 Celina

30 29 593 Autumn Klosterman SO 00:26:25.19 Celina

31 (30) 591 Brooke Faber JR 00:26:44.10 Celina

32 31 615 Gina Bruns FR 00:26:46.08 Marion Local

33 (32) 608 Madison Heitkamp SO 00:26:47.09 Ft. Recovery

34 0 642 Grace Merrill SO 00:26:50.79 St. Henry

35 0 641 Quinn Lefeld SO 00:26:59.31 St. Henry

36 (33) 629 Helana Sinning JR 00:27:09.45 Parkway

37 34 614 Evelyn Bills FR 00:27:45.18 Marion Local

38 (35) 625 Kara Fullenkamp FR 00:27:50.50 Parkway

39 (36) 592 Aliyah King SR 00:28:15.09 Celina

40 37 599 Eve Lisi SO 00:28:21.87 Coldwater

41 (38) 619 Ellie Heitkamp JR 00:28:51.44 Marion Local

42 0 626 Marianna Hernandez FR 00:28:53.32 Parkway

43 0 587 Alika Bridge FR 00:29:19.13 Celina

44 0 588 Hope Bruns FR 00:30:40.56 Celina

45 (39) 620 Grace Homan SR 00:30:43.43 Marion Local

46 0 639 Katelyn Holdheide JR 00:30:50.85 St. Henry

47 0 612 Megan Weitzel SO 00:31:00.65 Ft. Recovery

48 0 618 Johanna Dirksen FR 00:31:09.67 Marion Local

49 0 627 Natalie Moeller SO 00:31:48.81 Parkway

50 40 602 Allison Vargas FR 00:32:17.27 Coldwater

51 0 606 Kylia Dues SO 00:33:15.50 Ft. Recovery
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2023 HS Girls Mercer County Cross Country Invite

52 (41) 598 Ella Kahlig SO 00:33:31.33 Coldwater

53 0 594 Rayna Kohler SO 00:35:57.64 Celina

54 0 632 Jaden Wenning FR 00:36:10.53 Parkway

55 (42) 603 Nora Wehrkamp SO 00:44:29.12 Coldwater
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